


ACADEMIC CALENDAR April 2024
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 EID/EID-UL-FITAR

SCHOOL REOPENS FOR NEW SESSION

AMBEDKAR JAYANTI

BENGALI NEW YEAR



ACADEMIC CALENDAR May 2024

Dt. Day Activity
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MAY DAY

  

UNIT TEST - I BEGINS

 RABINDRANATH JAYANTI

SUMMER VACATION BEGINS



ACADEMIC CALENDAR June 2024
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SCHOOL REOPENS

BAKRID/EID UL-ADHA



ACADEMIC CALENDAR July 2024
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MUHARRAM

  

RATH YATRA

UNIT TEST - II BEGINS



ACADEMIC CALENDAR August 2024
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INDEPENDENCE DAY

  

RAKSHA BANDHAN

ANNUAL DAY/ PRIZE DISTRIBUTION

JANMASTAMI



ACADEMIC CALENDAR September 2024

Dt. Day Activity
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TERM -I EXAMINATION BEGINS



ACADEMIC CALENDAR October 2024

Dt. Day Activity
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

  

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

GANDHI JAYANTI/ MAHALAYA

  

KALIPUJA

PTM (PRE-PRIMARY & CLASS : I - IV)

PTM ( CLASS : V - XII )

PUJA VACATION BEGINS 

SCHOOL REOPENS



ACADEMIC CALENDAR November 2024

Dt. Day Activity
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DIWALI

CHAAT PUJA

GURU NANAK JAYANTI

UNIT TEST - III BEGINS



ACADEMIC CALENDAR December 2024

Dt. Day Activity
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CHRISTMAS DAY

WINTER VACATION BEGINS

ANNUAL SPORTS DAY



ACADEMIC CALENDAR January 2025

Dt. Day Activity
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VIVEKANANDA JAYANTI

NEW YEAR'S DAY

NETAJI JAYANTI

REPUBLIC DAY

SCHOOL REOPENS

UNIT TEST - IV BEGINS



ACADEMIC CALENDAR February 2025

Dt. Day Activity
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SARASWATI PUJA

TERM - II (FINAL TERM) BEGINS



ACADEMIC CALENDAR March 2025

Dt. Day Activity
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DOL JATRA/HOLI

PTM (PRE-PRIMARY & CLASS : I - IV)

PTM ( CLASS : V - XII )

EID-UL FITR
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